

## NCANA 2025 Annual Meeting October 3-5, 2025 Wilmington Convention Center Wilmington, NC

Exhibitor and Sponsorship Opportunities	
Program Sponsor \$3,000 (limited to one) *SOLD OUT*	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Priority booth placement</li> <li>Literature distribution to all attendees via the NCANA app prior to the meeting</li> <li>Company name/logo on lanyard worn by all attendees</li> <li>Company logo listed in the slideshow played between all sessions and at the beginning of the meeting daily.</li> <li>Logo listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> </ul>
Platinum Level \$2,000  **Deadline to select this option August 1, 2025**  Gold Level \$1,500	<ul> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting.</li> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Priority booth placement</li> <li>Literature distribution to all attendees via the NCANA app prior to the meeting</li> <li>Company logo listed in the slideshow played between all sessions and at the beginning of the meeting daily.</li> <li>Logo listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>Company name/logo on attendee bag</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting.</li> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Literature distribution to all attendees via the NCANA app prior to the meeting</li> <li>Company logo listed in the slideshow played between all sessions and at the beginning of the meeting daily.</li> <li>Logo listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>Sponsorship of a break with signage indicating sponsorship</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>
Silver Level \$750	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Literature distribution to all attendees via the NCANA app prior to the meeting</li> <li>Logo listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>
Exhibit Only \$600	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Name listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>
*CRNA Exhibitor \$400  *(Business must be CRNA owned)  Please contact the NCANA office for more information for this option (operations@ncana.com or 919-779-7881)	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Name listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>

Additional Sponsorship Options	
Friday Night College Bowl Sponsor \$1,500 (limited to two)	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Logo listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>Signage during College Bowl indicating sponsorship</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>
Attendee Giveaway Sponsor \$1,000 (limited to three) **Deadline to select this option August 14, 2024**	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Logo listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>Logo on attendee's giveaway</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>
Sponsor breakfast or coffee break \$600 (each break limited to one sponsor)	<ul> <li>6' draped table</li> <li>Name listing on NCANA Annual Meeting page of website</li> <li>Signage during break indicating sponsorship</li> <li>List of meeting attendees prior to and after the meeting</li> </ul>
Literature Distribution \$300	No exhibit space available, this is a literature distribution only.  Literature must be received at NCANA office by  September 17, 2025

## Register online at ncana.com/annual-meeting

Registration Deadline—September 1, 2025 or whenever space is sold out, whichever happens first

**ONSITE REPS:** The maximum number of onsite representatives allowed in the exhibit area is two per company/entity.

**PAYMENT:** Payment <u>must</u> be received before the meeting in order to reserve space. Registration closes September 15, 2025.

**CHARACTER:** NCANA reserves the right to decline or prohibit any exhibit or part of exhibit booth activity which in its opinion is unsuitable.

**CARE OF BUILDING & EQUIPMENT:** Exhibitors or their agents shall not injure or deface the walls, floors, carpeting or ceilings of the building or tables provided. Should any damages appear, the exhibitor is liable to the convention center for these damages.

**CANCELLATION OF EXHIBIT SPACE:** Cancellation of any exhibit space after September 1, 2025, will result in a cancellation penalty of 50% to be retained by NCANA for administrative costs. There will be absolutely no refunds after September 15, 2025.

**LIABILITY:** NCANA and the convention center will not be responsible for the safety of exhibits from theft, fire, damage, or other causes. The exhibitor hereby assumes responsibility for injury or damages to persons or property from any event originating form or occurring within the exhibit space assigned to the exhibitor.